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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique Féminine

St Denis en Val (45)

Finale Régionale aux Etoiles

2eme degré Ainée

Ordre Nom Association Departement Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total Etoile
1 ex LEBRUN Adele Les Scarabées - Morancez Eure et Loir 12,85 14,30 14,05 13,85 55,05 2
1 ex CHICOT Faustine Détente et Loisirs - Chevilly Loiret 13,30 13,90 14,05 13,80 55,05 2
3 LHIOUI MICHELI Ninon Les Chamois - Pithiviers Loiret 12,25 13,10 13,40 13,06 51,80 2
4 SARRAZIN Ines SVSC Orléans Loiret 10,25 12,05 13,35 12,00 47,65

3eme degré Ainée

Ordre Nom Association Departement Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total Etoile
1 COCHON Elisa Lucé Sport Gym Eure et Loir 13,70 14,25 13,95 13,75 55,65 3
2 PICHERY Aloise La Montjoie - St Denis en Val Loiret 14,80 13,10 13,15 14,55 55,60 3
3 ALEXANDRE Heloise Lucé Sport Gym Eure et Loir 12,90 13,95 14,05 14,50 55,40 2
4 BISCEGLIE Clara CSC Concordia - Briare Loiret 14,45 13,50 13,20 13,05 54,20 3
5 PINSON Pascaline SVSC Orléans Loiret 13,40 13,65 13,35 13,60 54,00 3
6 GROSAY Tifenn La Montjoie - St Denis en Val Loiret 11,90 13,40 14,10 13,70 53,10 2
7 LESUEUR Mady Détente et Loisirs - Chevilly Loiret 14,35 13,55 11,30 13,10 52,30
8 KOUOH Anna-Clara Les Gais Moissonneurs - Voves Eure et Loir 14,95 13,05 11,45 12,15 51,60
9 DUGUY Mélissa Croix d'Honneur - Chateaudun Eure et Loir 13,25 12,20 12,65 12,90 51,00 2
10 SAURAT Alyssa Les Scarabées - Morancez Eure et Loir 12,20 13,10 11,20 13,85 50,35 2
11 FAVE LAMARE Justine Lucé Sport Gym Eure et Loir 12,25 11,35 12,70 13,40 49,70

4eme degré Ainée

Ordre Nom Association Departement Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total Etoile
1 ZEDOUARD Agnes LAC Ste Cécile - Luisant Eure et Loir 17,25 15,55 15,25 16,50 64,55 4
2 LECOMTE Taina LAC Ste Cécile - Luisant Eure et Loir 16,95 13,70 15,25 1595 61,85 4
3 HONORIO Lexane Horizon Gym - Hanches Eure et Loir 17,20 16,15 13,20 15,25 61,80 4
4 DREANO Léna Avenir Gymnique - Léves Eure et Loir 16,70 15,80 12,70 16,40 61,60 4
5 PERONNEAU Salomé Les Chamois - Pithiviers Loiret 16,60 13,90 14,35 16,50 61,35 3
6 SANCHEZ-MORAIS Lysa La Montjoie - St Denis en Val Loiret 17,20 13,00 14,00 16,95 61,15 3
7 MAILLER Louane Croix d'Honneur - Chateaudun Eure et Loir 16,85 13,20 14,95 16,05 61,05 3
8 BARRY Hadia SVSC Orléans Loiret 17,00 14,05 14,45 15,20 60,70
9 THOMASSIN Inessa La Montjoie - St Denis en Val Loiret 16,50 13,10 14,30 16,15 60,05 3
10 GRAVELET Cloé CSC Concordia - Briare Loiret 16,70 11,35 15,15 16,65 59,85
1 MAUCLAIR Malia Flamme Landaise - Landes le G. Loir et Cher 16,25 12,00 15,10 16,40 59,75 3
12 DUPONT Jade Flamme Landaise - Landes le G. Loir et Cher 16,60 13,35 13,70 15,90 59,55 3
13 MONVILLE Laura La Montjoie - St Denis en Val Loiret 16,00 13,85 14,60 14,70 59,15 3
14 DIGER Coralie Lucé Sport Gym Eure et Loir 14,90 14,40 14,00 15,60 58,80 2
15 GAVEAU Marie Flamme Landaise - Landes le G. Loir et Cher 17,15 11,15 14,45 14,55 57,30

5eme degré Ainée

Ordre Nom Association Departement Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total Etoile
1 JOUIN Zoé LAC Ste Cécile - Luisant Eure et Loir 19,40 14,80 16,25 18,45 68,90 4
2 SENGER-PAJOT Chloé LAC Ste Cécile - Luisant Eure et Loir 19,35 15,85 15,10 18,45 68,75 4
3 SAUGER Jade Avenir Gymnique - Léves Eure et Loir 18,90 15,65 15,95 16,20 66,70 4
4 YANKIOUA Lola Horizon Gym - Hanches Eure et Loir 19,15 15,70 13,65 16,75 65,25
5 DUBUC GROUX Sarah Avenir Gymnique - Léves Eure et Loir 17,75 14,75 15,85 16,50 64,85 4
6 BUGNICOURT Maelys La Montjoie - St Denis en Val Loiret 18,90 14,65 13,50 17,40 64,45 3
7 CALCIAT Pauline Flamme Landaise - Landes le G. Loir et Cher 18,50 14,90 12,10 17,60 63,10 4
8 THEBAULT Youna Avenir Gymnique - Léves Eure et Loir 18,55 15,95 15,40 12,35 62,25
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6eme degré Ainée

Ordre
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Nom
MARCHAND Béverlie
PENISSON Fanny
RICHARD Phébe
BRESILLION Juliane
BERY Ninon
LEGUIDEC Aurélie
BENHAMMA Yasmine
LEYRELOUP Théa
MENEAU Lilou
BESNARD Leane
DA COSTA Ofélie
JOUSSET Emma
NKOUNKOU Marta
LEROY Louna

Association
Avenir Gymnique - Léves
LAC Ste Cécile - Luisant
LAC Ste Cécile - Luisant
Avenir Gymnique - Léves

Les Scarabées - Morancez
Flamme Landaise - Landes le G.

LAC Ste Cécile - Luisant
SVSC Orléans
CSC Concordia - Briare

Flamme Landaise - Landes le G.

Les Chamois - Pithiviers
CSC Concordia - Briare
Les Chamois - Pithiviers
Les Chamois - Pithiviers

Departement Saut

Eure et Loir
Eure et Loir
Eure et Loir
Eure et Loir
Eure et Loir
Loir et Cher
Eure et Loir
Loiret
Loiret
Loir et Cher
Loiret
Loiret
Loiret
Loiret

22,40
21,50
22,30
21,25
20,95
19,95
20,95
20,95
19,15
20,05
20,75
20,20
20,50
20,65

Barres Poutre Sol

21,35
20,25
20,60
18,80
19,30
19,10
17,35
17,00
18,50
14,95
14,90
12,80
12,30
7,50

Championne régionale 2025
Catégorie Ainée

MARCHAND Béverlie

Avenir Gymnique - Leves

22,00
21,90
20,35
20,95
21,30
20,90
20,95
17,25
19,05
18,70
18,05
20,55
13,95
17,60

22,40
22,45
22,15
22,05
21,40
21,90
21,55
20,85
18,95
21,55
21,00
20,70
21,10
21,30

FSCF

Total Etoile

88,15
86,10
85,40
83,05
82,95
81,85
80,80
76,05
75,65
75,25
74,70
74,25
67,85
67,05
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